PH1810-014© 2018 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Industrial Gas Filtration and Generation Division
4087 Walden Avenue
Lancaster NY 14086 USA
Ph: 800-252-4647
Ph: 513-891-0400

Model
Module
Arrangement
Module Dimension
Valve
Qty
Filter
Qty
Filter Length
Filter Area*
Filter Bags
and Cages
Pleated Filter Elements
Width Depth Height 45 Pleats 60 Pleats
Width Depth (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (m) (ft2) (m2) (ft2) (m2) (ft2) (m2)
MIB-11-T10 1 1 60 1,524 60 1,524 199 5,055 6 36 41.6 1.0 204 19 988 92 1,317 122
MIB-11-T14 1 1 60 1,524 60 1,524 214 5,436 6 36 57.4 1.4 280 26 1,398 130 1,863 173
MIB-11-T19 1 1 60 1,524 60 1,524 232 5,888 6 36 75.0 1.9 368 34 1,856 172 2,475 230
MIB-21-T19 2 1 120 3,048 60 1,524 232 5,888 12 72 75.0 1.9 736 68 3,712 345 4,950 460
MIB-12-T19 1 2 60 1,524 120 3,048 233 5,913 6 72 75.0 1.9 736 68 3,712 345 4,950 460
MIB-31-T19 3 1 180 4,572 60 1,524 232 5,888 18 108 75.0 1.9 1,104 103 5,568 517 7,425 690
MIB-41-T19 4 1 240 6,096 60 1,524 232 5,888 24 144 75.0 1.9 1,472 137 7,424 690 9,900 920
MIB-22-T19 2 2 120 3,048 120 3,048 232 5,888 12 144 75.0 1.9 1,472 137 7,424 690 9,900 920
MIB-51-T19 5 1 300 7,620 60 1,524 232 5,888 30 180 75.0 1.9 1,840 171 9,280 862 12,375 1,150
MIB-61-T19 6 1 360 9,144 60 1,524 232 5,888 36 216 75.0 1.9 2,208 205 11,136 1,035 14,850 1,380
MIB-32-T19 3 2 180 4,572 120 3,048 232 5,888 18 216 75.0 1.9 2,208 205 11,136 1,035 14,850 1,380
MIB-71-T19 7 1 420 10,668 60 1,524 232 5,888 42 252 75.0 1.9 2,576 239 12,992 1,207 17,325 1,609
MIB-81-T19 8 1 480 12,192 60 1,524 232 5,888 48 288 75.0 1.9 2,944 273 14,848 1,379 19,800 1,839
MIB-42-T19 4 2 240 6,096 120 3,048 232 5,888 24 288 75.0 1.9 2,944 273 14,848 1,379 19,800 1,839
MIB-52-T19 5 2 300 7,620 120 3,048 232 5,888 30 360 75.0 1.9 3,680 342 18,560 1,724 24,750 2,299
Data Sheet
Modular Industrial Baghouse (MIB)